Sealatron Series
Enclosed Industrial Wet Location Luminaire, LED
Page 1 of 3
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
38-3/4" (972mm)

Specif ications for the Chromaticity of Solid State
Lighting Products.
Additional Ordering Information
Catalog Number Delivered
Lumens Input Watts Lumens per
Watt
ST74WA23A40UMKB 2319 26.3 88.3
ST74WA35A40UMKA 3461 36.1 95.8
ST74WA43A40UADB 4346 48.9 88.9
ST74WA51A40UPHA 5121 58.6 87.4